DOOR PICKUP (1X10 TON) CHARGES

DOOR PICKUP (1X3 TON) CHARGES

DOOR PICKUP (1X3 TON)CHARGES 

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

Loading & Offloding Charges 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 122.000 1.00 122.000 0.00 448.350

926.00 0.00 3,403.05

Total Amount in USD: 926.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,403.05

USD Nine Hundred And Twenty Six Only

AED Three Thousand Four Hundred Three And Five Fils Only